Overview Select Committee

Draft Work Programme 2021 — 2022

Meeting
Date

Topic

Actions Arising

Progress

1)
2)
3)

27 May
21

4)
5)
6)

7
8)

Covid-19 Update on position
Womens Safety update report
Revenue Budget Monitoring 2020-
21 outturn

Capital Budget Monitoring 2020 -
21 Outturn

Income Collection April 2020 —
March 2021

Review of Treasury Management
Activities 2020/21

Questions to City Mayor

Work Programme 2021/22 — draft
planning

2) deferred to July meeting
3) - MFT to be taken to CYPS
- NWOWY/Service Transformation & IT
Spending to go to future meeting

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

July 21

6)

Covid-19 Update

Women’s Safety update report
Living Wage Procurement

Local Plan Update

Scoping Document — Adult Social
Care Budget

AOUB — Summer Holiday Food
Provision
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Meeting
Date

Topic

Actions Arising

Progress

16th
Sept

1)

2)

3)
4)
5)
6)

New Ways of Working — including
service Transformation/I.T.
Spending

Tackling Racism, Race Inequality
and Disadvantage — update on
plans and progress

Smart Cities Update

Revenue Monitoring Period 3
Capital Monitoring Period 3
Scrutiny Annual Report 2019-2021

4" Nov

1)

2)
3)

Key-Strategic Priorities
Update

Anti-Poverty Strategy - Update
Equalities update including
updated equalities action plan

16" Dec

1)
2)
3)
4)

Revenue Monitoring Period 6
Capital Monitoring Period 6
Income Collection Apr-Sept 21
Treasury Mid-Year

10 Feb

24t Mar

1)
2)

Revenue Monitoring Period 9
Capital Monitoring Period 9

Thbc
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Forward Plan Items (suggested)

Topic

Detalil

Proposed Date

University of Leicester — invitation to Vice-
Chancellor

Police and Crime Commissioner —
overview of vision/priorities for the city

Health and Wellbeing Strategy — possible
update

Boundary Commission Review

Corporate Parenting — Council wide
approach/responsibilities
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